Embedded Computing
Rugged Platforms for Commercial and Industrial Applications
Volume 14.1.1 www.lannerinc.com
� www.lannerinc.com
www.lannerinc.com �
Daniel Hsu
Senior Manager, Embedded Computing Product Division
Lanner’s Fast Growing Selection of Embedded PCs

LEC-7950A:-5~45°C,
LEC-7950B:-5~40°C
Ordering Information
LEC-7220N4, LEC-7220N6
(By Request)
LEC-7110 LEC-7920 LEC-7950A, LEC-7950B
Video Driven
Embedded PCs
Machine Vision Value Platform Performance
 Platform
Performance
 Platform
www.lannerinc.com 13
Accessories
3G Modules
        0TAWHE910DZ01 	   Telit HE910-D
Telit Wireless HE910-D PCI Express Mini Card offers high performance to the user on 3G and Quad-band
GSM/GPRS/EDGE/UMTS/HSPA networks.
- Coverage: 800/850, 900, AWS1700, 1900, 2100 MHz
- Interface: PCI Express
- Form Factor: Mini PCIe Card Full Size
        0TAW0ZU202Z01                                                                ublox ZU202
The ublox Wireless ZU202 PCI Express Mini Card with Integrated SIM holder slot offers high performance to
the user on 3.75G and Quad-band GSM/GPRS/EDGE/UMTS/HSPA/WCDMA(UMTS) networks.
- Coverage: 800/850/900/1700/1900/2100 MHz
- Interface: PCI Express
- Form Factor: Mini PCIe Card Full Size
        0TAWMC8090Z01 	      Sierra MC8090
SIERRA AirPrime MC8090 PCI Express Mini Card offers high performance to the user on 3.75G and Quad-
band GSM/EDGE/UMTS/HSDPA networks.
- Coverage: 850/1900/2100 MHz
- Interface: PCI Express
- Form Factor: Mini PCIe Card Full Size
WiFi Modules
Single band 802.11b/g/n Half Mini Card, Atheros AR9287, 2T2R with HMCE-101 (Mini PCIe half card
extender)
         0TAWWPEA25Z01	  Atheros AR9287 802.11b/g/n Half Mini Card
Single band, 802.11b/g/n Half Mini Card, Ralink
RT3090, 1T1R with HMCE-101 (Mini PCIe Half card extender)
         0TAWWPER11Z01	  Ralink RT3090 802.11b/g/n Half Mini Card
External Antennas
         0TZW000000039	    WiFi External Antenna
For both Mini-PCIe and Mini-PCI interface WiFi modules:
External Antenna: RP-SMA Female Body Female Inner Contact, Passive